16.03.67. Vail

course length:

vertical drop: 150 m
number of gates: 66/67
Huber jr/Eaton

1. Jean-Claude Killy

2. James Heuga

(98]

. Dumeng Giovanoli

. Gerhard Nenning

. Herbert Huber

. Guy Perillat

. Heini Messner

. Karl Schranz

. Jules Melquiond

. Rod Hebron

. Hary "Rebel" Ryan
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. Leo Lacroix
. Werner Bleiner
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14. Rick Chaffee
DQ Louis Jauffret
15. Dennis McCoy
16. Scott Henderson

DNEF:

Bill Kidd USA
DQ:

Wayne Henderson ~ CND

FRA
USA
SUI

AUT
AUT
FRA
AUT
AUT
FRA
CND
USA

FRA
AUT

USA
FRA
USA
CND

(7

53.11

52.88

53.26

53.40
53.12
52.66
54.05
53.16
53.98
53.12
53.50

53.35
53.75

54.01
54.00
54
54

Slalom, men

54.79
55.60
55.71

55.96
56.32
56.90
55.55
56.74
56.02
57.12
57.13

57.71
57.36

58.27
58,47
58
58

107.90
108.48
108.92

109.35
109.44
109.54
109.80
109.90 ( 1)
110.00
110.24
110.63

111.06
111.11

112.28
112,47
112.56 DQ?
112.79



Fritz Huber jr AUT I run 66 Gordon Eaton USA 2" run 67

1. Guy Perillat FRA  52.66 1. Jean-Claude Killy FRA 54.79
2. James Heuga USA 52.88
3. Jean-Claude Killy FRA  53.11
4. Herbert Huber  AUT

and Rod Hebron CND 53.12
5. Karl Schranz AUT 53.16
6. Dumeng Giovanoli SUI 53.26
7. Heini Messner  AUT 53.30
8. Leo Lacroix FRA 53.35

. James Heuga USA 55.60
. Dumeng Giovanoli SUI 55.71
. Gerhard Nenning AUT  55.96
. Jules Melquiond FRA 56.02
. Herbert Huber =~ AUT 56.32
. Heini Messner ~ AUT 56.50
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9. Gerhard Nenning AUT 53.40 8. Karl Schranz AUT 56.74
10. Hary "Rebel" RyanUSA 53.50 9. Guy Perillat FRA 56.90
11. Werner Bleiner AUT 53.75 10. Rod Hebron CND 57.12

11. "Rebel" Ryan USA 57.13
12. Werner Bleiner AUT 57.36
13. Leo Lacroix FRA 57.71
14. Scott Henderson CND 57.77

Nations Cup

1. AUT 43
2. FRA 41
3. USA 26
4. SUI 16
5.CND 9

Points (20,18,16,14,12,10,9,8,7,6,5,4,3,2,1) were awarded to top 4 racers per team



